
 Diary of Events 2024 
 

Date Day Ride details  Contact name  Contact 
number 

07.03.24 Thursday AGM at The Riverside Inn, The Shallows, Saltford.  BS31 
3EZ 7.30pm start  

Simon Gough  07774 835025 

10.03.24 Sunday Meet at Starbucks BS4 5NL at 10:15am for a 10:30 start. Simon Gough 07774 835025 
17.03.24 Sunday Meet at Severn View Services BS35 4BH at 9am Nick Archer  07539 228883 
14.04.24 Sunday Meet at New Manor Farm Shop, A368 between Bishop 

Sutton and West Harptree – 09.15 for 09.30 start 
Jim Watkin 07759 943897 

05.05.24 Sunday Details to follow Nick Archer 07539 228883 
11.05.24 Saturday Starbucks BS4 5NL at 9:15 for 9:30. Chipping Norton. Simon Gough 07774 835025 
26.05.24 Sunday Details to follow Mark Chamberlain 07974 027674 
02.06.24 Sunday Details to follow Nigel Dean 07736 275406 
16.06.24 Sunday Details to follow Geoff Niblett 07811 549899 
30.06.24 Sunday Severn View BS35 4BH to mid Wales Simon Gough 07774 835025 
04.07.24 Thursday Fish ‘n’ chip ride. Details to follow Simon Gough 07774 835025 
07.07.24 Sunday Details to follow Adan Cridge 07791 250091 
21.07.24 Sunday Details to follow Nick Archer 07539 228883 
04.08.24 Sunday Details to follow Nigel Billingsley 07788 442428 
18.08.24 Sunday Details to follow Nigel Dean 07736 275406 
01.09.24 Sunday Details to follow Andy Bourne 07963 775504 
07.09.24 – 
14.09.24 

Saturday - 
Saturday 

Club Bash to the French Alps Simon Gough 07774 835025 

22.09.24 Sunday Exmoor.  Details to follow Terry Balsdon 07465 409699 
06.10.24 Sunday Details to follow Mark Chamberlain 07974 027674 
20.10.24 Sunday Details to follow Jim 07759 943897 
03.11.24 Sunday Last ride of the Season. Details to follow Simon Gough 07774 835025 
16.11.24 Sunday AAMC Club Meal – Venue to be confirmed Helen Chamberlain  07885 578105 


